
DRAFT as of April 15, 2024 (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)           

Aaron School – 30th Street 2024-2025 8th GRADE and HIGH SCHOOL CALENDAR 

September 2 Monday School closed (Labor Day) 

September 4 Wednesday 8th Grade and New Student Orientation 9:00am - 12:00pm (no busing) 

❖ New Family Orientation 10:00am – 11:30am 

September 5 Thursday First Day of School: Grades 8 – 12  

September 19 Thursday Curriculum Night 5:00pm 

October 2 Wednesday Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal (Rosh Hashanah) 

October 3– 4 Thurs - Fri School closed (Rosh Hashanah)  

October 11 Friday Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal (Yom Kippur) 

October 14 Monday School closed (Italian Heritage/Indigenous Peoples' Day) 

 November 1 Friday School closed (Diwali)  

 November 4  Monday End of First Quarter 

 November 5 Tuesday  Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal (Election Day) 

 November 11 Monday School closed (Veteran’s Day) 

 November 13 Wednesday Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal (Middle States) 

 November 20 Wednesday PTC 8th and 9th Grades (1pm-5:30pm); Half Day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal 

 November 21 Thursday PTC 10th and 11th Grades (1pm-5:30pm); Half Day –12:00pm Student Dismissal  

 November 27 - 29 Wed-Fri School closed (Thanksgiving Break)   

 December 5 Thursday Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal (Middle States) 

 December 20 Friday Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal 

 Dec 23 – Jan 3 Mon - Fri School closed (Winter Break) 

 January 17 Friday School closed (Professional Development) 

January 20 Monday School closed (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) 

January 23 – 24 Thurs - Fri End of Semester Unit Tests/Projects; Half Days – 12:00pm Student Dismissal  

January 24 Friday End of First Semester 

January 29  Wednesday School closed (Lunar New Year) 

February 17 - 21 Mon – Fri School closed (Presidents’ Week) 

February 27 Thursday PTC 12th Grade (1:00pm – 5:30pm); Half Day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal 

March 12 Wednesday School closed (Professional Development/Team Meetings) 

March 26 Wednesday Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal (Professional Development) 

March 31 Monday  School closed (Eid al-Fitr) 

April 4 Friday End of Third Quarter 

April 14 -21 Mon - Mon School closed (Spring Break) 

 April 30 Wednesday PTC 8th and 9th Grades (1pm-5:30pm); Half Day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal 

 May 1 Thursday PTC 10th and 11th Grades (1pm-5:30pm); Half Day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal  

 May 9 Friday Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal  

May 12 Monday School closed (Professional Development) 

 May 23 Friday Half day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal 

May 26 Monday School closed (Memorial Day) 

June 5 Thursday School closed (Eid al-Adha) 

June 6 – 11 Fri - Wed  Final Exams; Half Days – 12:00pm Student Dismissal  

June 12  Thursday Last Day of School (Make-up Exams); Half Day – 12:00pm Student Dismissal (End of Second    

                                                        Semester) 

June 13 Friday Senior Graduation - Details TBA 

June 16 – 17 Mon - Tues Faculty and staff only 

June 19 Thursday Building Closed (Juneteenth) 
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